Startnr.

3247

Startnr.

2196
2413
3235
2534

Startnr.

2411

Startnr.

3219
3246

Startnr.

3225

Startnr.

1283
3256

Startnr.

2449
3249
2555
2545
2201
3239

M/E

M/E

=L

M/E

M/E

Zm

M/E

M/E

£

M/E

mEZZZ<LZ

Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2017

Standliste alphabetisch
Oldenbura 25m

Nachname. Vorname
Ammermann, Rainer

Nachname. Vorname
Barden, Rainer Martin
Beider, David
Berens, Werner
Burdorf, Henry

Nachname. Vorname
Cordes, Timon

Nachname. Vorname
Follmer, Detlef
Frers, Holger

Nachname. Vorname
Groth, Kai

Nachname. Vorname
Habighorst, Uwe
Herklotz, Uwe

Nachname. Vorname
Knlwer, Matthias
Korswird, Carsten
Krecke, Andreas
Kropp, Jérg

Kuck, Dominik

Kulik, Andreas

Startnr. M/E Nachname. Vorname

2547

M

Otten, Detlef

Startnr. M/E Nachname. Vorname

2184

Stand: 10.05.2017 12:27

M

Pabstmann, Stefan

Wettkampf
2.60.50

Wettkampf

2.60.10
2.60.10
2.60.50
2.60.50

Wettkambpf
2.60.10

Wettkambpf

2.60.50
2.60.50

Wettkambpf
2.60.10

Wettkambpf

2.60.50
2.60.50

Wettkampf
2.60.50
2.60.50
2.60.50
2.60.50
2.60.10
2.60.50

Wettkampf
2.60.50

Wettkampf
2.60.10

A

Verein/Mannschaft
Halsbeker SV

B

Verein/Mannschaft
SSG Wittlage 2

SchV Bassum v.1848 2
SSG Wittlage 2

SchV Haendorf

C

Verein/Mannschaft
SchV Haendorf

F

Verein/Mannschaft

SV Altenbruch
Halsbeker SV

G

Verein/Mannschaft
SSV Meppen

H

Verein/Mannschaft

SchV Haendorf
SSG Wittlage 2

K

Verein/Mannschaft

Vegesacker SV

SSG Bramgau

SSG Bramgau

SV Ocholt-Howiek
SchV Bassum v.1848 2
Hubertus Reinstorf

o

Verein/Mannschaft
SV Ocholt-Howiek

P

Verein/Mannschaft
SchV Bassum v.1848 2
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Startzeitopunkt
18.06.2017 13:00

Startzeitounkt

18.06.2017 14:30
18.06.2017 16:00
18.06.2017 14:30
18.06.2017 14:30

Startzeitounkt
18.06.2017 16:00

Startzeitounkt

18.06.2017 16:00
18.06.2017 13:00

Startzeitounkt
18.06.2017 14:30

Startzeitounkt

18.06.2017 14:30
18.06.2017 14:30

Startzeitounkt

18.06.2017 13:00
18.06.2017 13:00
18.06.2017 13:00
18.06.2017 14:30
18.06.2017 16:00
18.06.2017 16:00

Startzeitopunkt
18.06.2017 14:30

Startzeitopunkt
18.06.2017 16:00

Stand-Nr.
8

Stand-Nr.
1

8
4
2

Stand-Nr.
10

Stand-Nr.

9
1

Stand-Nr.

Stand-Nr.
10
8

Stand-Nr.

N PO NGO

Stand-Nr.
9

Stand-Nr.
2
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Startnr
3237
2183
2546

Startnr
2290
2540
3248
2200

Startnr
2491

Startnr

2717
2553

Stand: 10

Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2017
Standliste alphabetisch
Oldenbura 25m

. M/E Nachname. Vorname
M  Rath, Frank
M  Rother, Denis
M Rugen, Bernhard

. M/E Nachname. Vorname
M  Schwenker, Martina
E  Seeliger, Burkard
M  Siemen, Uwe
E Siems, Matthias

. M/E Nachname. Vorname
M Veltl, Georg

. M/E Nachname. Vorname

M Wedemeyer, Cliff
M Westerfeld, Jurgen

.05.2017 12:27

Wettkampf

2.60.50
2.60.10
2.60.50

Wettkambf

2.60.10
2.60.50
2.60.50
2.60.10

Wettkambpf
2.60.50

Wettkambpf

2.60.50
2.60.50

R

Verein/Mannschaft

Vegesacker SV
SchV Bassum v.1848
SV Ocholt-Howiek

S

Verein/Mannschaft
SchV Bassum v.1848
SchV Bassum v.1848
Halsbeker SV

SV Ocholt-Howiek

v

Verein/Mannschaft
Vegesacker SV

w

Verein/Mannschaft

SchV Bassum v.1848
SSG Bramgau

Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2017 - Standliste

Startzeitounkt Stand-Nr.
18.06.2017 16:00 6
18.06.2017 16:00 1
18.06.2017 14:30 3
Startzeitounkt Stand-Nr.
18.06.2017 16:00 3
18.06.2017 13:00 4
18.06.2017 13:00 10
18.06.2017 13:00 9
Startzeitounkt Stand-Nr.
18.06.2017 14:30 5
Startzeitounkt Stand-Nr.
18.06.2017 16:00 5
18.06.2017 13:00 2
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